

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

Main Case No.: CCCA.No.49 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.02.2026	<p data-bbox="477 512 727 548"><u>KL,J & BRMR,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="477 611 1198 688">At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list on 19.02.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1089 768 1138 829">B/o kvs</p>	

