

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: C.C.C.A. No.49 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.04.2026	<p data-bbox="526 428 802 464"><u>KL, J & BRMR, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="526 499 1315 590">List on 20.04.2026, immediately after fresh matters.</p> <p data-bbox="526 621 1315 772">In the meanwhile, Registry shall call for the report from the Secretary, High Court Legal Services Committee.</p> <p data-bbox="1166 856 1256 892" style="text-align: right;">_____ KL, J</p> <p data-bbox="1143 1020 1289 1056" style="text-align: right;">_____ BRMR, J</p> <p data-bbox="1266 1077 1312 1100" style="text-align: right;">PNS</p>	

--	--	--	--